
St Neots > Tilbrook
All times from 16 August 2021

150
B U S  T I M E TA B L E

150 sept21.qxp_bus timetables 2pp  14/09/2021  11:17  Page 1



T
il
b
ro

o
k 

>
 S

t 
N

e
o
ts

 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 T
O

 S
A
T
U

R
D

A
Y

 

Ti
lb

ro
o

k,
 H

ig
h 

St
re

et
, W

hi
te

 H
o

rs
e

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

0
8:

0
0

   
   

10
:0

0
   

   
 1

2:
0

0
   

   
 1

4:
0

0
 

K
im

b
o

lto
n,

 H
ig

h 
St

re
et

, S
t A

nd
re

w
's

 L
an

e
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 0

8:
0

5 
   

   
10

:0
5

   
   

 1
2:

0
5 

   
   

 1
4:

0
5 

G
re

at
 S

ta
ug

ht
o

n,
 T

he
 G

re
en

, o
p

p
 V

ic
ar

ag
e 

W
al

k 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 0

8:
10

   
   

 1
0

:1
0

   
   

  1
2:

10
   

   
  1

4:
10

 

H
ai

l W
es

to
n,

 H
ig

h 
St

re
et

, o
p

p
 G

re
en

 L
an

e
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
0

8:
15

   
   

 1
0

:1
5

   
   

  1
2:

15
   

   
  1

4:
15

 

St
 N

eo
ts

, M
ar

ke
t 

St
re

et
, S

to
p

 A
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
0

8:
20

   
   

 1
0

:2
0

   
   

 1
2:

20
   

   
 1

4:
20

 

St
 N

eo
ts

, C
am

b
rid

g
e 

St
re

et
, o

p
p

 C
hu

rc
h 

St
re

et
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

0
8:

22
   

   
 1

0
:2

2
   

   
  1

2:
22

   
   

  1
4:

22
 

St
 N

eo
ts

, H
aw

ke
sd

en
 R

o
ad

, R
ai

lw
ay

 S
ta

tio
n

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
0

8:
30

   
   

 1
0

:3
0

   
   

  1
2:

30
   

   
  1

4:
30

 

Ey
ne

sb
ur

y,
 C

ha
p

m
an

 W
ay

, T
es

co
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

0
8:

36
   

   
 1

0
:3

6
   

   
  1

2:
36

   
   

  1
4:

36
 

S
t 

N
e
o
ts

 >
 T

il
b
ro

o
k 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 T
O

 S
A
T
U

R
D

A
Y

 

Ey
ne

sb
ur

y,
 C

ha
p

m
an

 W
ay

, T
es

co
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

0
9:

14
   

   
  1

1:
14

   
   

  1
3:

14
   

   
  1

7:
24

 

St
 N

eo
ts

, H
aw

ke
sd

en
 R

o
ad

, o
p

p
 R

ai
lw

ay
 S

ta
tio

n
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 0

9:
20

   
   

 1
1:

20
   

   
  1

3:
20

   
   

  1
7:

30
 

St
 N

eo
ts

, C
am

b
rid

g
e 

St
re

et
, C

hu
rc

h 
St

re
et

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  0

9:
28

   
   

 1
1:

28
   

   
  1

3:
28

   
   

  1
7:

38
 

St
 N

eo
ts

, M
ar

ke
t 

St
re

et
, S

to
p

 A
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
0

9:
30

   
   

 1
1:

30
   

   
  1

3:
30

   
   

  1
7:

40
 

H
ai

l W
es

to
n,

 H
ig

h 
St

re
et

, G
re

en
 L

an
e

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  0
9:

35
   

   
  1

1:
35

   
   

  1
3:

35
   

   
  1

7:
45

 

G
re

at
 S

ta
ug

ht
o

n,
 T

he
 G

re
en

, V
ic

ar
ag

e 
W

al
k

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
0

9:
40

   
   

 1
1:

40
   

   
  1

3:
40

   
   

  1
7:

50
 

K
im

b
o

lto
n,

 H
ig

h 
St

re
et

, o
p

p
 S

t A
nd

re
w

's
 L

an
e

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  0

9:
45

   
   

  1
1:

45
   

   
  1

3:
45

   
   

  1
7:

55
 

Ti
lb

ro
o

k,
 H

ig
h 

St
re

et
, o

p
p

 W
hi

te
 H

o
rs

e
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  0
9:

50
   

   
 1

1:
50

   
   

  1
3:

50
   

   
 1

8:
0

015
0

Se
rv

ic
e 

o
p

er
at

ed
 b

y 
D

ew
s 

C
o

ac
he

s,
 u

nd
er

 c
o

nt
ra

ct
 t

o
 C

am
b

rid
g

es
hi

re
 &

 P
et

er
b

o
ro

ug
h 

C
o

m
b

in
ed

 A
ut

ho
rit

y

150 sept21.qxp_bus timetables 2pp  14/09/2021  11:17  Page 2


